Program Year 2020-2021 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Proposed Class Schedule
(Complete one form per site/location)
Program: Select program name.If additional lines are needed, complete additional forms, 
noting “Continued” in address field.

Each class has been checked to ensure sufficient hours for progress testing. ☐

  Site Name (if multiple sites): Click or tap here to enter Site Name.
  Site Address: Click or tap here to enter Site Address.
  Is this site ADA compliant?   Select Yes or No.          	
	Class Dates & Time

(e.g., 8/15/20-10/28/20, 7:00 AM – 12:00 PM)
	Class Name
As it would appear in AAEDMS

(e.g., BL-MW PM-ABE4-Mrs. Weldon-Spring20/21)
	Instructional
Format
Select all that apply
	Class Type
Select all that apply
	Instructional Level
Select all that apply
	Day of Week
Select all that apply
	Total Weekly Face-to-Face Hours
	Total Weekly
instruction at a distance Hours
	TOTAL WEKLY PROXY HOURS
	Total Weekly Hours 
FOR ALL INSTRUCTIONAL FORMATS




	Click or tap here to enter dates for Class 1.	Click or tap here to enter name.	[bookmark: Check1]|_| Face-to-face

[bookmark: Check2]|_| At a distance

[bookmark: Check3]|_| Proxy
	☐ABE/ASE
☐ELAA
☐IET
☐IELCE
	☐1
☐2
☐3
☐4
	☐5
☐6
☐All
	☐Mon
☐Tues
☐Wed
☐Thurs
☐Fri
	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #
	Click or tap here to enter dates for Class 2.	Click or tap here to enter name.	|_| Face-to-face

|_| At a distance

|_| Proxy
	☐ABE/ASE
☐ELAA
☐IET
☐IELCE
	☐1
☐2
☐3
☐4
	☐5
☐6
☐All
	☐Mon
☐Tues
☐Wed
☐Thurs
☐Fri
	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #
	Click or tap here to enter dates for Class 3.	Click or tap here to enter name.	|_| Face-to-face

|_| At a distance

|_| Proxy
	☐ABE/ASE
☐ELAA
☐IET
☐IELCE
	☐1
☐2
☐3
☐4
	☐5
☐6
☐All
	☐Mon
☐Tues
☐Wed
☐Thurs
☐Fri
	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #	Click or tap here to enter #

  Submitted by: Click or tap here to enter name.

